DATES AND LABS FOR SOPHOMORES AND JUNIORS DURING 5TH PERIOD 

TO CREATE SCHEDULES

	DATE
	GBL LAB
	LIBRARY LAB
	ROOM 1107 LAB

	Monday, May 1, 2006
	David F. Young
	Joel Emerson

Robin Buff
	Lesley Helms

Sarah Eichler

	Tuesday, May 2, 2006
	Pamela Baker

Kim Thomas
	Carolyn Steward
	George Spencer

Ron Townsend

	Wednesday, May 3, 2006
	Tim Chitwood


	Mike Robinson
	Martha McNair

Carol Cogburn

	Thursday, May 4, 2006
	Lynn Burnett

Wisty Rorabacher
	Delores Sterling


	Tam Stassen

Donita Acuff

	Friday, May 5, 2006
	Ryan Lawrence

John Remmers
	Emery Faulkner

Linda Clay
	Kathy Lemons

Nate Magre (Aides)

Cynthia Moss (Aide)

Sally Langford

	Monday, May 8, 2006
	Suzie Stewart
	Dawnelle Fincher
	David Herman

	Tuesday, May 9, 2006
	Judy Allen

Susan Hunt
	Juliana Hendrix
	Bill Laney

Robert Neralich

	Wednesday, May 10, 2006
	Lynda Brothers

Jessica Phelan
	Erin McFalls
	Rita Caver

	Thursday, May 11, 2006
	Neil Norberg

Stephen Adams

Diane Adams

Lindsey Schupbach
	Bob McKee

Becky Cox
	Tom Cochran

	Friday, May 12, 2006
	Mike Lemons
	Patsy Williford

Linda Heter
	Jonna Dodd

	Monday, May 15, 2006
	Pete Howard
	Heather Burges-Upton
	Tanya Evans

Mim Heinrichs

Tim Hollis

	Tuesday, May 16, 2006
	Brenda Hancock
	Susan Colvin
	Connie Crisp

Counselor’s Aide

Attendance Aide

Novanet Lab

	Wednesday, May 17, 2006
	Russ Cole
	Tommie Caston
	Vance Arnold



	Thursday, May 18, 2006
	Bill Rosser
	Ron Liter
	Dona Brady



	Friday, May 19, 206
	Kim Wertenberger
	Make Ups
	Make Ups




What does it mean if a teacher is not listed on this table?

If you have a very small number of sophomores or juniors,  Evelyn Marbury will be getting in touch with you to have your students meet with her to create their schedules.  Evelyn will be doing this with all of the special education teachers.  However, if you have a student who needs to make a schedule for next year and Evelyn hasn’t contacted you by May 18th, please contact her.

If I have completely missed a whole class on this list, contact Evelyn Marbury.  

If there is a conflict with your class going on a certain date, contact Evelyn Marbury.

